AgroHof.FR M [

Metal Technik SnowPlowStraight 1850

Schneepflug 185 cm

Parameters
Name
Breite
Lange
Hohe
Gewicht

Anzahl der Hidraulikzapfen

Haupt stammsitz

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Vertrieb

+49 1525 1744472
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.de/sku/m27-2961

Einheit

1850 mm
900 mm
760 mm
182 kg

2 pcs
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